All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 19 September 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMER & SHEAR
PXCGSS-018
EH-Art. No: 34.080.20
Ident No: 11038
Barcode: 9319510015246
Bunnings Item No: 3380984 Aus
03380984 NZ
The Ozito PXCGSS-018 Cordless Grass Trimmer and Shear is ideal for small cutting jobs on lawn edges, bushes
and shrubs. A convenient quick blade change system allows you to change from hedge trimmer to grass shears
without the use of tools.
The safety switch can be comfortably operated with one hand and prevents the tool from being switched on
unintentionally. Lithium ion technology provides cordless convenience, plus you can choose the 18V Lithium Ion
Battery for the run time you need.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
200mm Hedge Trimmer Blade – Ideal for trimming and shaping hedges.
100mm Grass Shear Blade - Ideal for shearing bushes and shrubs.
Quick Blade Change - Allows you quick and easy blade changes without the use of tools.
Sure Grip Handle - Provides comfort and grip for the user.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power – 18V
No Load Speed – 1,200 spm
Hedge Trimmer Blade – 200mm
Grass Shear Blade – 100mm
Max. Cutting Capacity – 8mm
Specification – Value
CONTENT
1 x Grass Trimmer & Shear
1 x Hedge Trimmer Blade
1 x Grass Shear Blade
2 x Blade Covers
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 1.0 kg
Single Box Dimensions - 355 x 115 x 115mm
Outer Carton Qty – 6 units